Legal Information

© Copyright 2005 - 2020 More Power - All Rights Reserved

TERMS of USE

MotorVacMAN[™], SmokeProMAN[™], ShopEquipmentMAN[™] and OpacityMAN[™] are trademarks of More Power. More Power's trademarks may not be used publicly except with advance written permission from More Power. Fair use of More Power's trademarks, content and/or promotional advertising, including but not limited to online accounts through other entities (i.e. YouTube) in advertising and promotion of the products for whom More Power is a Distributor requires proper written acknowledgement and consent by More Power. Other brands and names are the property of their respective owners. This website is the property of More Power, consistent with established policies, to provide and enhance public access to information about More Power's distributed products. It is intended to be used for general information purposes only and, unless otherwise specifically stated, the content of this website should not be relied upon without independent verification. This website is continually under development and may be changed without notice from time to time, including but not limited to discontinuance. While efforts are made to keep information and notices that appear here timely and accurate, no representations are made that such information or notices are without omissions or errors that may be considered material. This website does not purport to be comprehensive or definitive. More Power and its representatives, shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of access or inability to access this website or the use of or reliance upon this website or its content, or any links or pointers to information created or maintained by others (access to which should not be considered endorsement of the contents thereof). Communications with More Power through this website shall not be considered to constitute legal notice when such notice is required by law, rule, or regulation, nor shall such communication be considered to be confidential for any purpose. Accessing this website constitutes the user's acknowledgment of and agreement to the terms and conditions set forth above.

RETURNS

Returns are not accepted. Defective products will be covered under and per the manufacturers' warranty policies from the manufacturer (see below).

WARRANTIES

EXCEPT AS SET FORTH IN THE MANUFACTURERS' WRITTEN WARRANTIES, MORE POWER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF TITLE, NON-INFRINGEMENT, MERCHANTIBILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANY PATENT, COPYRIGHT, TRADEMARK, OR OTHER RIGHTS OR ANY OTHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES. THE PURCHASER'S SOLE REMEDY FOR ANY DEFECTIVE PRODUCT SHALL BE PER THE MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY (IF ANY) AS STATED ABOVE AND MORE POWER SHALL NOT BE LIABLE TO ANYONE FOR ANY SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES ON ACCOUNT OF DEFECTIVE PRODUCTS NOR MISUSE BY PURCHASER OR PURCHASER'S AGENTS, HOWEVER CAUSED, UNDER ANY THEORY OF LIABILITY. MORE POWER DOES NOT WARRANTY ANY PRODUCT SOLD BY MORE POWER. ALL PRODUCT WARRANTIES ARE PER THE MANUFACTURERS' WARRANTY POLICIES. MORE POWER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PROVIDE SUPPORT AFTER PURCHASE AND BUYER/CONSUMER ACKNOWLEDGES ANY SUPPORT THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY MORE POWER IS SOLELY AT MORE POWER'S DISCRETION. BUYER/CONSUMER AGREES TO HOLD MORE POWER HARMLESS IN TAKING ANY ADVICE PROVIDED BY MORE POWER. BY PURCHASING A PRODUCT FROM MORE POWER, BUYER/CONSUMER AUTOMATICALLY AGREES TO HOLD MORE POWER UNILATERALLY HARMLESS FROM ANY AND ALL DAMAGES THAT MAY ARISE OR RESULT FROM THE USE OF PRODUCTS SOLD BY MORE POWER. MORE POWER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE WHO IS UNREASONABLE AND/OR DISCOURTEOUS TO MORE POWER, LLC.